
New Washington Boys High School Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 South Central High School (Eliza 00:19:18.37 47

2 Borden High School 00:19:27.77 52

3 New Washington High School 00:20:32.89 83

4 Christian Academy of Indiana 00:20:32.68 92

5 Crothersville High School 00:21:38.03 96

6 Lanesville High School 00:22:49.53 135

7 West Washington High School 00:24:13.68 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shawe Memorial High School 00:20:50.62 3

Clarksville High School 00:21:59.89 3

Grace Christian Academy High Sch 00:23:27.94 2

Henryville High School 00:20:26.09 2

Charlestown High School 00:18:30.87 1

tRINITY lUTHERN 00:27:44.70 1
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New Washington Boys High School Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 South Central High School (Eliza 00:19:18.37 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 576 Preston Liebert 00:17:45.09 4

2 8 574 Dylan Davis 00:18:57.79 6

3 9 579 Jack Schmelz 00:18:59.57 7

4 17 577 Preston Martin 00:20:03.93 12

5 24 578 Dow Oneal 00:20:45.49 18

2 Borden High School 00:19:27.77 7 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 534 Sterling Mikel 00:18:05.18 5

2 10 537 Briar Weatherford 00:19:04.66 8

3 13 530 Shawn Condon 00:19:22.29 10

4 18 535 JT Ray 00:20:09.63 13

5 21 531 Ethan Eurton 00:20:37.09 16

6 29 536 Caleb Saylor 00:21:40.38 (23)

7 41 533 Isaac Lewis 00:23:03.56 (32)

3 New Washington High School 00:20:32.89 7 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 561 Bo Giltner 00:19:19.03 9

2 15 562 Paul Giltner 00:19:49.45 11

3 20 559 Jayden Buford 00:20:19.82 15

4 27 560 Daniel Burke 00:21:00.09 21

5 35 564 Tanner Rosenbarger 00:22:16.07 27

6 39 566 Ezekiel Tucker 00:22:57.58 (31)

7 46 567 Dalton Wiseman 00:25:19.20 (36)

4 Christian Academy of Indiana 00:20:32.68 6 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 606 Alexander Pickney 00:16:58.03 1

2 25 611 Matthew Young 00:20:48.18 19

3 26 609 Mason Taylor 00:20:51.25 20

4 28 610 Kyle Walstrom 00:21:09.07 22

5 38 608 Kaleb Nicholson 00:22:56.88 30

6 51 607 Elijah Veihl 00:28:30.75 (39)

5 Crothersville High School 00:21:38.03 5 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 545 David Rose 00:17:14.41 2

2 3 544 Elijah Plasse 00:17:44.59 3

3 31 546 Andrew Stainbrook 00:21:53.97 24

4 37 542 Lucas Hilton 00:22:47.23 29

5 50 543 Tim Hodge 00:28:29.97 38

6 Lanesville High School 00:22:49.53 6 135

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 556 Isaac Love 00:20:15.79 14

2 32 555 Sawyer Lewis 00:21:59.55 25

3 36 553 Jacob Kramer 00:22:46.31 28

4 43 558 Landon Parido 00:24:04.17 33

5 45 552 Wesley Allen 00:25:01.82 35

6 53 554 Grayson Lesnock 00:29:58.24 (41)

Printed: 9/29/2020 8:45:43 PM Page: 2 of 5



New Washington Boys High School Invitational

7 West Washington High School 00:24:13.68 5 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 582 Travis Hamilton 00:20:40.96 17

2 34 581 Shevan Griffith       F 00:22:00.96 26

3 44 583 Cannon Roop 00:24:06.56 34

4 47 580 Morgan Griffith 00:25:19.61 37

5 52 584 Julius Woosley 00:29:00.28 40
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New Washington Boys High School Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 606 Alexander Pickney K 00:16:58.03 Christian Academy of Indiana

2 2 545 David Rose SR 00:17:14.41 Crothersville High School

3 3 544 Elijah Plasse FR 00:17:44.59 Crothersville High School

4 4 576 Preston Liebert JR 00:17:45.09 South Central High School (Eliza

5 5 534 Sterling Mikel JR 00:18:05.18 Borden High School

6 0 538 Dylan Kinser JR 00:18:30.87 Charlestown High School

7 0 548 Aaron Stainbrook SO 00:18:44.34 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

8 6 574 Dylan Davis JR 00:18:57.79 South Central High School (Eliza

9 7 579 Jack Schmelz SO 00:18:59.57 South Central High School (Eliza

10 8 537 Briar Weatherford SO 00:19:04.66 Borden High School

11 0 549 Karson Evans FR 00:19:05.18 Henryville High School

12 9 561 Bo Giltner SR 00:19:19.03 New Washington High School

13 10 530 Shawn Condon JR 00:19:22.29 Borden High School

14 0 570 Louis Lu JR 00:19:36.65 Shawe Memorial High School

15 11 562 Paul Giltner FR 00:19:49.45 New Washington High School

16 0 568 Sam Fewell FR 00:19:56.95 Shawe Memorial High School

17 12 577 Preston Martin SR 00:20:03.93 South Central High School (Eliza

18 13 535 JT Ray FR 00:20:09.63 Borden High School

19 14 556 Isaac Love FR 00:20:15.79 Lanesville High School

20 15 559 Jayden Buford SR 00:20:19.82 New Washington High School

21 16 531 Ethan Eurton JR 00:20:37.09 Borden High School

22 17 582 Travis Hamilton SR 00:20:40.96 West Washington High School

23 0 541 Alex Titus JR 00:20:44.03 Clarksville High School

24 18 578 Dow Oneal FR 00:20:45.49 South Central High School (Eliza

25 19 611 Matthew Young K 00:20:48.18 Christian Academy of Indiana

26 20 609 Mason Taylor K 00:20:51.25 Christian Academy of Indiana

27 21 560 Daniel Burke FR 00:21:00.09 New Washington High School

28 22 610 Kyle Walstrom K 00:21:09.07 Christian Academy of Indiana

29 (23) 536 Caleb Saylor SR 00:21:40.38 Borden High School

30 0 551 Zach Shockney FR 00:21:47.00 Henryville High School

31 24 546 Andrew Stainbrook SO 00:21:53.97 Crothersville High School

32 25 555 Sawyer Lewis FR 00:21:59.55 Lanesville High School

33 0 540 Brandon Lilly JR 00:21:59.80 Clarksville High School

34 26 581 Shevan Griffith       F SR 00:22:00.96 West Washington High School

35 27 564 Tanner Rosenbarger FR 00:22:16.07 New Washington High School

36 28 553 Jacob Kramer JR 00:22:46.31 Lanesville High School

37 29 542 Lucas Hilton FR 00:22:47.23 Crothersville High School

38 30 608 Kaleb Nicholson K 00:22:56.88 Christian Academy of Indiana

39 (31) 566 Ezekiel Tucker SO 00:22:57.58 New Washington High School

40 0 569 Noah Guetig SO 00:22:58.28 Shawe Memorial High School

41 (32) 533 Isaac Lewis FR 00:23:03.56 Borden High School

42 0 539 Ashton Lilly JR 00:23:15.84 Clarksville High School

43 33 558 Landon Parido FR 00:24:04.17 Lanesville High School

44 34 583 Cannon Roop JR 00:24:06.56 West Washington High School

45 35 552 Wesley Allen FR 00:25:01.82 Lanesville High School

46 (36) 567 Dalton Wiseman FR 00:25:19.20 New Washington High School

47 37 580 Morgan Griffith SO 00:25:19.61 West Washington High School

48 0 205 Evan Hunt K 00:27:44.70 tRINITY lUTHERN

49 0 547 Landon Dillon FR 00:28:11.55 Grace Christian Academy High Sch

50 38 543 Tim Hodge SR 00:28:29.97 Crothersville High School

51 (39) 607 Elijah Veihl K 00:28:30.75 Christian Academy of Indiana
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New Washington Boys High School Invitational

52 40 584 Julius Woosley SR 00:29:00.28 West Washington High School

53 (41) 554 Grayson Lesnock FR 00:29:58.24 Lanesville High School
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